2019 Snowball Rally

Final Results

oo WN -

a b~ WN =

= Wo N O

cCIrTzzzzZz2zZC

Rob Jackett, Airdrie AB

BK Thompson, Calgary AB

Calum McRae, Calgary AB

Dan Chandler, Calgary AB

Kevin Lazette, Calgary AB

Ronald Mclsaac, Chestermere AB
Andrew Miller, Calgary AB

Keith Morison, Calgary AB

Clem Saldeco, Edmonton AB 2002 VW Golf

Craig Mushens, Calgary AB 2001 VW Jetta
Kristen Soltys, Calgary AB 2000 Subaru Impreza
Christine Chandler, Calgary AB 2002 Subaru

Riley Johnston 1997 Subaru WRX
Ahtum Mitchell-Brost, Chestermere A 2015 Subaru WRX
lan Robertson, Calgary AB 1991 Honda Civic
Mark Ward, Calgary AB 2002 Subaru Impreza

80
250
288
920
773
244
6

82
87
224
860
859
216

42

47
105
140
802
1021

133
209
442
652
2582
2653
DNF
DNF



