

2019 Snowball Rally

Final Results

Pos	Novice	Car	Class	Driver	Navigator	Vehicle	L1	L2a	L2b	Total
1		2	U	Rob Jackett, Airdrie AB	Clem Saldeco, Edmonton AB	2002 VW Golf	42	49	42	133
2	1	5	N	BK Thompson, Calgary AB	Craig Mushens, Calgary AB	2001 VW Jetta	80	82	47	209
3	2	4	N	Calum McRae, Calgary AB	Kristen Soltys, Calgary AB	2000 Subaru Impreza	250	87	105	442
4	3	6	N	Dan Chandler, Calgary AB	Christine Chandler, Calgary AB	2002 Subaru	288	224	140	652
5	4	7	N	Kevin Lazette, Calgary AB	Riley Johnston	1997 Subaru WRX	920	860	802	2582
6	5	8	N	Ronald McIsaac, Chestermere AB	Ahtum Mitchell-Brost, Chestermere AB	2015 Subaru WRX	773	859	1021	2653
		3	H	Andrew Miller, Calgary AB	Ian Robertson, Calgary AB	1991 Honda Civic	244	216		DNF
		1	U	Keith Morison, Calgary AB	Mark Ward, Calgary AB	2002 Subaru Impreza	6			DNF